PRICE LIST
YEREVAN-TBILISI-YEREVAN "ARMENIA"

Ne 372/371 international train ticket prices

from 01.12.2024 to 13.12.2024

AMD

Station names

Carriage with numbered
reserve seats non-
modernized

Compartment carriage non

modernized

Compariment carvinge
modernized

Soft seats carriage non-
modernized

full ticket child ticket

full ticket child ticket

full ticket child ticket

Full ticket child ticket

ARMAVIR

7 625

9 505

4 935
7 065

11 495

8 905

8145
10 895

13995 | 9485

GYUMRI

9 685

12115

8 975

14 105

11 365

13 355

17035 | 11325

VANADZOR

10 945

13 735

10 135

8 395

15725

12 895

14 885

18945 | 12435

TBLISI pass.

14 515

18 575

8 615
13 505

11 145

20 565

17 535

12 525

26815 | 16 005

from 14.12.2024 to 31.12.2024

AMD

Station names

Carriage with numbered
reserve seats non-
modernized

Compartment carriage non

modernized

Compartment carriage
modernized

Soft seats carriage non-
modernized

full ticket child ticket

full ticker child vicket

full ticket child ticket

full ticket child ticket

ARMAVIR

8 385

10715 | 6375

12705 | 8365

7 815

9 965

11 955

15385 | 10375

GYUMRI

10 635

13 615

9 925

15605 | 9845

12 685

14 675

12415

VANADZOR

12 015

15 405

17 395 | 10 675

11 215

14 365

16 355

13 645

TBLISI pass.

15 855

20 655

22645 | 13 505

14 845

19 365

21 355

17 505

Note!

* Ticket price includes bedding, insurance and commission fees,
high-class convenience items in

Compartment carriage modernized and Soft seats carriage non-modernized.

* Children up to 5 years old can travel free of charge.

* Children from 5 till 10 years have ticket for child tariff
* As of June 1, 2024, 1 CHF =447.12 AMD




